
County Child Care Assistance Program Link

Albany County https://www.albanycounty.com/departments/social-services/child-care-subsidy-program

Allegany County https://www.alleganyco.gov/child-care-assistance/

Broome County https://www.gobroomecounty.com/dss/other/daycareunit

Cattaraugus County https://www.cattco.org/social-services/daycare-subsidy

Cayuga County https://www.cayugacounty.us/281/Day-Care-Services

Chautauqua County https://chqgov.com/humansocial-services/child-care

Chemung County https://www.chemungcountyny.gov/354/Child-Care

Chenango County https://www.chenangodss.org/programs.html

Clinton County https://www.clintoncountygov.com/dss/financial/child-daycare

Columbia County https://www.familyofwoodstockinc.org/child-care-services/child-care-assistance-program/

Cortland County https://www.cortland-co.org/678/Child-Care-Assistance-Program

Delaware County https://delawareopportunities.org/child-care-financial-aid

Dutchess County https://www.dutchessny.gov/Departments/Community-Family-Services/Family-Services-Child-Care-Subsidy-Daycare.htm

Erie County https://www3.erie.gov/socialservices/day-care

Essex County https://essexcountyny.gov/department-of-social-services/

Franklin County https://www.franklincountyny.gov/departments/human_services/social_services/services.php

Fulton County https://www.fultoncountyny.gov/child-care

Genesee County https://www.co.genesee.ny.us/departments/socialservices/childcare.php

Greene County https://columbiagreeneworks.org/child_care.htm

Hamilton County https://www.hcjfs.org/services/child-care/

Herkimer County https://www.herkimercounty.org/services-and-departments/social-services/child-care.php

Jefferson County https://co.jefferson.ny.us/departments/SocialServices/day-care

Lewis County https://lewiscountyny.gov/departments/social-services/child-care-assistance-program/

Livingston County https://www.livingstoncounty.us/565/Financial-Assistance-Programs

Madison County https://www.madisoncounty.ny.gov/284/Child-Care-Assistance

Monroe County https://www.monroecounty.gov/hs-daycare

Montgomery County https://www.co.montgomery.ny.us/web/sites/departments/socialservices/daycare.asp

Nassau County https://www.nassaucountyny.gov/1902/Day-Care

Niagara County https://www.niagaracounty.com/departments/s-z/social_services/day_care.php

Oneida County https://ocgov.net/departments/department-of-family-and-community-services/department-of-social-services/daycare/

Onondaga County http://www.ongov.net/dss/dayCare.html

Ontario County https://ontariocountyny.gov/217/Child-Day-Care#:~:text=The%20Ontario%20County%20Department%20of,for%20its%20Child%20Care%20Program.

Orange County https://www.orangecountygov.com/689/Child-Care

Orleans County https://www.orleanscountyny.gov/departments/day_care.php

Oswego County https://www.oswegocounty.com/departments/human_services/social_services/financ/child_care_subsidy.php

Otsego County http://www.charitiesccdos.org/ChildCareServices_Families.html#costs

Putnam County https://www.dutchessny.gov/Departments/Community-Family-Services/Family-Services-Child-Care-Subsidy-Daycare.htm

Rensselaer County https://www.rensco.com/339/Day-Care

Rockland County http://rocklandgov.com/departments/social-services/eligibility-programs/#child%20care

Saint Lawrence County https://stlawco.gov/Departments/SocialServices/AssistancePrograms#CCA

Saratoga County https://www.saratogacountyny.gov/departments/social-services/

Schenectady County https://www.schenectadycountyny.gov/scc/childcare

Schoharie County https://sccapinc.org/childcare-resources-referral/ccrc_parents/

Schuyler County https://www.schuylercounty.us/191/Daycare

Seneca County https://www.co.seneca.ny.us/gov/services/workforce/childcare/

Steuben County https://www.steubencountyny.gov/365/Child-Care-Services

Suffolk County https://suffolkcountyny.gov/Departments/Social-Services/FAQs/Child-Care-Services-FAQs

Sullivan County https://www.sullivanny.us/Departments/Familyservices/Temporaryassistanceprograms/Childcaresubsidyprogram

Tioga County https://www.tiogacountyny.com/departments/social-services/news/daycare/

Tompkins County https://www.tompkinscountyny.gov/dss/childcare

Ulster County https://ulstercountyny.gov/social-services/day-care-unit

Warren County https://www.saccn.org/parent-services/

Washington County https://www.washingtoncountyny.gov/605/Day-Care-Services

Wayne County https://web.co.wayne.ny.us/540/Day-Care-Assistance

Westchester County https://socialservices.westchestergov.com/daycare-services

Wyoming County https://wyomingco.net/624/Child-Care-Assistance

Yates County https://www.yatescounty.org/317/Social-Services


